Phone Number
304-532-4313
740-336-2221

Team Name Captain
Goonie Goo Goo's

Chalks Cheap

Ray Beagle
Tom McConnell
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Felt Runners
Lucky Shots
Chalk It

Jerry's Barkers Team

KC's

All Chalked Up
On the Snap
Above Average

Marietta Mayham's

No Ball Control

Jeff Willis
Linda Weppler

Michelle Fredrick

Jerry Barker
Paul Browning
Josh Duley
Chris Wilson

Joanna Jackson

Tim Stumbo
Toby Basta

304-494-8909
304-481-5079
304-483-1054
304-273-9646
304-615-1746
740-440-5106
304-893-9640
304-488-9250
740-440-1704
304-966-7008



